



Price Comparison Form

Price Investigation
 Acquisition by Tender

Raw Material
 Supply
 Made to Order

Services
 Other.....

No. PC D2439

| No. | Description | Quantity | | Last price / Standard Price | | CV Berkah Jayasri | | PT Pasar Pagi Sukses | | CV Kita Utama | | Last Order | | |
|--------------|---------------------|----------|----|-----------------------------|-------------------|-------------------|----------|----------------------|----------|---------------|----------|------------|-----------|-------------------|
| | | | | As At..... | | c/o Mr. Fajri | | c/o Ms. Jenny | | c/o Ms. Fuji | | Supplier : | | |
| | | | | Price | Supplier Name | Price | Delivery | Price | Delivery | Price | Delivery | Price | Date | Remarks |
| 1 | Majun Warna (Jahit) | 50 | Kg | Rp300.000 | CV Berkah Jayasri | Rp6.000 | | Rp7.000 | | Rp8.000 | | Rp6.000 | 8/19/2022 | CV Berkah Jayasri |
| Total | | | | Rp300.000 | | | | | | | | | | |

Verbal Price Investigation and Documented
 Price Negotiation
 Price investigation and Verbal Offering Price
 Documented price investigation and documented Offering
 Special Acquisition

Urgently
 Acquire From Specific Source
 Acquire From Affiliate
 Urgently

Reason : Repeat order

Lowest Price / Former Price
 Quality
 Delivery
 Monopoly

Require Approval not to Sign Contract Because Good History Supplier

| | | | |
|---|---|-------------------------------------|-------------------------------|
| Prepared by : Diki Setiadi Date: 19-08-2022 | Committee of Opening the Price / Price Investigator | Acknowledge By, Section Manager | Acknowledge By, Plant Manager |
|---|---|-------------------------------------|-------------------------------|

PURCHASE REQUEST CHECK APPROVAL

ITEM DESCRIPTION

[Download PDF! \(https://iot.slci.co.id/download_PR/1021012758\)](https://iot.slci.co.id/download_PR/1021012758)

PR Number : 1021012758

Total Price : IDR 300,000

Attachment : Click here (https://iot.slci.co.id/assets/lampiranpr/PR_1021012758.JPG)

Details PR

| No. | Item | A | Material | Short Text | Quantity | Unit | Delivery Date | Plant | Matl.Group | PGR | Value |
|-----|------|---|-----------|------------|----------|------|---------------|---------|------------|-----|---------|
| 1 | 10 | | K12A05001 | Majun | 50 | KG | 22.11.2022 | PT SLCI | Supplies | DBA | 300,000 |

Purpose:

[10] For prod. supplies

Dibuat Oleh,
90473(Wahyu Pebriyanto)
2022-11-08 19:30:22

Checked by,
90065(Nur Mustaqim)
Approved at 2022-11-10
08:38:56

Budget Control,
90696(Mukhtar L)
Approved at 2022-11-14
13:40:52

Approved by,
90156(Mochamad
Nugrahaputra)
Approved at 2022-11-18
11:32:39

PENAWARAN HARGA

CV. BERKAH JAYASRI

Jl. Satria Rt.012/004 Ds. Duren, Kec. Klari, Kab. KARAWANG

Fajri Maulana 0812 2627 5253 (Telp, SMS, Whatsapp)

Email : berkahjayasri@gmail.com

Karawang, 19 Agustus 2022

Kepada Yth,

PT. SCG LIGHTWEIGHT CONCRETE INDONESIA

Up : Bp. Diki S

Berikut ini kami mengajukan penawaran sbb:

| NO | DESKRIPSI | Qty | Sat | Harga | Total |
|--------------------|---------------------------------------|-----|-----|------------|--------------|
| 1 | Continous Form 9 1/2 x 11 3NCR 1/2 A4 | 10 | Dus | Rp 245.000 | Rp 2.450.000 |
| 2 | Catridge Printer ERC-38B Epson | 4 | Pcs | Rp 42.000 | Rp 168.000 |
| 3 | Majun Tumpek Warna | 50 | Kg | Rp 6.000 | Rp 300.000 |
| 4 | Dokumen Keeper/Clear Holder F4 @50pcs | 4 | Pcs | Rp 36.000 | Rp 144.000 |
| Total | | | | | Rp 3.062.000 |
| PPn 11% | | | | | Rp 336.820 |
| Biaya Kirim Barang | | | | | Rp - |
| Grand Total | | | | | Rp 3.398.820 |

Hormat Kami,



(Fajri Maulana)

Penawaran harga

Kepada
PT SCG Lightweight Concrete Indonesia
Up : Bp Diki

Cikarang, 18 Agustus 2022

Berikut kami sampaikan penawaran harga untuk barang-barang yang Bpk butuhkan, sbb

| No | Nama Barang | Qty | Hrg Satuan | Total |
|----|---|--------|------------|--------------|
| 1 | 1. Continous Form 9 1/2 x 11 3NCR 1/2 JNS | 10 Dus | 240,000 | 2,400,000 |
| | 1. Continous Form 9 1/2 x 11 3NCR 1/2 PPL | 10 Dus | 480,000 | 4,800,000 |
| 2 | 2. Catridge Printer ERC-38B Epson | 4 Pcs | 45,000 | 180,000 |
| 3 | 3. Majun Warna jahit | 50 Kg | 7,000 | 350,000 |
| 4 | 4. Dokumen Keeper/Clear Holder F4 daichi isi 40 hal | 4 Pcs | 42,000 | 168,000 |
| | | | | |
| | | | Sub Total | Rp 7,898,000 |
| | | | PPN 11% | Rp 868,780 |
| | | | Total | Rp 8,766.780 |

Atas perhatian dan kerjasamanya, kami ucapkan terima kasih

Hormat kami,

PT. PASAR PAGI SUKSES
Ruko Olympic Square No. 21
Lippo Cikarang - Bekasi
Telp. (021) 89903145 / 89906158
Fax. (021) 89900907

Jenny



CV.KITA UTAMA

Jl.Interchange Karawang Barat (samping RS CITO - Karawang)

Phone : (0267) 8639 888 Fax: (0267) 409601,405952,405941

Kepada Yth, PT. SCG Lightweight Concrete Indonesia

Dengan Hormat

Berikut kami memberikan penawaran harga untuk:

| No | Nama Barang | Satuan | Harga Satuan |
|----|-------------|--------|--------------|
| 1 | Majun Warna | Kg | Rp 8.000 |

Harga Belum Termasuk ppn 11%.
Harga dapat berubah sewaktu-waktu tanpa pemberitahuan terlebih dahulu.

Demikian penawaran dari kami, atas perhatian dan kerjasamanya kami ucapkan terima kasih.

Karawang, 09-06-2022

Hormat Kami

FUZI
KITA UTAMA